BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
NEW MEXICO STATE OFFICE
OCTOBER 20, 2004, LEASE SALE SUMMARY STATISTICS BY STATE

STATE | PARCELSBID | ACRES BONUSES FEES 1°T YR RENT | TOTAL $$

NM 87 40,638.94 | $13,725,212.00 |$6,525.00 |$ 60,982.50 |$ 13,792,719.50
KS 1 160.00 |$ 320.00 |$ 75.00 | $ 240.00 |$ 635.00
OK 10 279238 |$ 89521800 |$ 750.00 |$  4,19250 |[$  900,160.50
TX 2 1,376.80 | $ 8,103,020.00 |$ 150.00 |$  2,067.00 |$ 8,105,237.00
TOTALS 100 44,968.21 | $22,723,770.00 |$7,500.00 |$ 67,482.00 |$ 22,798,752.00




SERIAL

KSNM112876

NMNM112877
NMNM112878
NMNM112879
NMNM112880
NMNM112881
NMNM112882
NMNM112883
NMNM112884
NMNM112885
NMNM112886
NMNM112887
NMNM112888
NMNM112889
NMNM112890
NMNM112891

NMNM112892

NMNM112893
NMNM112894
NMNM112895
NMNM112896
NMNM112897
NMNM112898

NMNM112899

PAR NAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

THE BLANCO CO

DELETED

CAZA ENERGY LLC

THE ALLAR CO

CROWN OIL PARTNERS

CAZA ENERGY LLC

CAZA ENERGY LLC

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENE INC

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENE INC

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

MAGNUM HUNTER PROD INC

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

ARMSTRONG ENE CORP

GONZALES DANIEL E

GONZALES DANIEL E

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

CAZA ENERGY LLC

CAZA ENERGY LLC

DELETED

CROWN OIL PARTNERS

J BAR CANE INC

UPLAND CORP

J BAR CANE INC

MAGNUM HUNTER PROD INC

BRUCE JAMES

SAMSON RESOURCES CO

October 2004

ADDRESS

PO BOX 3010

PO BOX 1767

PO BOX 1567

731 W WADLEY BLDG L #200
PO BOX 1767

PO BOX 1767

6 DESTA DR #3000

6 DESTA DR #3000

105 S4TH ST

600 E LAS COLINAS BLVD #1100
105 S4TH ST

PO BOX 1973

PO BOX 2475

PO BOX 2475

105 S4TH ST

PO BOX 1767

PO BOX 1767

731 W WADLEY BLDG L #200
PO BOX 16

PO BOX 582

PO BOX 16

600 E LAS COLINAS BLVD #1100
PO BOX 1056

TWO W SECOND ST

Sale Results

CITY

RUIDOSO

ARTESIA
GRAHAM
MIDLAND
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
ARTESIA
IRVING
ARTESIA
ROSWELL
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
ARTESIA
ARTESIA

ARTESIA

MIDLAND
STANLEY
MIDLAND
STANLEY
IRVING
SANTA FE

TULSA
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ST

NM

NM
>
>

NM

NM
>
>

NM
X

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

>
NM
X
NM
>
NM

OK

ZIP

88355

88211
76450
79705
88211
88211
79705
78705
88210
75039
88210
88202
87504
87504
88210
88211

88211

79705
87056
79702
87056
75039
87504

74103

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$120.00
$650.00
$675.00
$325.00
$320.00
$770.00
$775.00
$252.00
$155.00
$260.00
$850.00
$25.00
$11.00
$14.00
$1,150.00

$1,200.00

$3,000.00
$210.00
$260.00
$430.00
$130.00
$950.00

$50.00

ACRES

160.00
80.00
1742.04
520.00
1000.32
582.38
564.32
484.88
406.32
320.00
42.42
426.41
329.28
754.92
640.00
160.00
40.00
40.00
1717.55
40.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
245.42

640.00

Total Bonus

$320.00

$209,160.00
$338,000.00
$675,675.00
$189,475.00
$180,800.00
$373,450.00
$315,425.00
$80,640.00
$6,665.00
$111,020.00
$280,500.00
$18,875.00
$7,040.00
$2,240.00
$46,000.00

$48,000.00

$120,000.00
$67,200.00
$83,200.00
$137,600.00
$41,600.00
$233,700.00

$32,000.00



SERIAL

NMNM112900
NMNM112901
NMNM112902
NMNM112903
NMNM112904
NMNM112905
NMNM112906
NMNM112907
NMNM112908
NMNM112909
NMNM112910
NMNM112911
NMNM112912
NMNM112913
NMNM112914
NMNM112915
NMNM112916
NMNM112917
NMNM112918
NMNM112919
NMNM112920
NMNM112921

NMNM112922

NMNM112923

NMNM112924

PAR NAME

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

SAMSON RESOURCES CO

ECHO PRODUCTION INC

THE BLANCO CO

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

October 2004

ADDRESS

TWO W SECOND ST
PO BOX 1210

PO BOX 3010

PO BOX 227

PO BOX 227

FEATHERSTONE DEVELOPMENT CORP 1801 W SECOND ST

CROWN OIL PARTNERS

SAMSON RESOURCES CO

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

THE ALLAR CO

ECHO PRODUCTION INC

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

CAZA ENERGY LLC

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

UPLAND CORP

UPLAND CORP

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

731 W WADLEY BLDG L #200

TWO W SECOND ST

105 S4TH ST

PO BOX 1567

PO BOX 1210

PO BOX 227

PO BOX 227

PO BOX 1767

PO BOX 227

PO BOX 582

PO BOX 582

PO BOX 227

FEATHERSTONE DEVELOPMENT CORP 1801 W SECOND ST

GONZALES DANIEL E

JTD RESOURCES

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

DELETED

SCHUTZ DOUG J

R&R INVESTMENTS

PO BOX 2475

PO BOX 3422

105 S4TH ST

105 S 4TH ST

PO BOX 973

500 N SHORELINE #322

Sale Results

CITY
TULSA
GRAHAM
RUIDOSO
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
ROSWELL
MIDLAND
TULSA
ARTESIA
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
ARTESIA
ROSWELL
SANTA FE
MIDLAND
ARTESIA

ARTESIA

SANTA FE

CORPUS CHRISTI
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ST
OK
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
X
OK
NM
X
X
NM
NM
NM
NM
>
>
NM
NM
NM
>
NM

NM

NM

X

ZIP
74103
76450
88355
88211
88211
88201
79705
74103
88210
76450
76450
88211
88211
88211
88211
79702
79702
88211
88201
87504
79702
88210

88210

87504

78671

Bid/Acre
$160.00
$375.00

$35.00
$320.00
$350.00
$1,050.00
$2,500.00
$550.00
$60.00
$190.00
$650.00
$875.00
$900.00
$775.00
$1,050.00
$750.00
$775.00
$300.00
$180.00
$1,100.00
$900.00
$16.00

$12.00

$1,250.00

$200.00

ACRES

640.00
62.54
320.00
320.00
77.96
40.49
40.00
440.00
2280.00
1200.00
40.00
320.00
80.00
158.45
40.00
320.00
158.25
637.04
160.00
160.00
160.00
120.00
872.96
120.75
160.00

160.00

Total Bonus

$102,400.00
$23,625.00
$11,200.00
$102,400.00
$27,300.00
$43,050.00
$100,000.00
$242,000.00
$136,800.00
$228,000.00
$26,000.00
$280,000.00
$72,000.00
$123,225.00
$42,000.00
$240,000.00
$123,225.00
$191,400.00
$28,800.00
$176,000.00
$144,000.00
$1,920.00

$10,476.00

$200,000.00

$32,000.00



SERIAL

NMNM112925
NMNM112926
NMNM112927
NMNM112928
NMNM112929
NMNM112930
NMNM112931
NMNM112932
NMNM112933
NMNM112934
NMNM112935
NMNM112936
NMNM112937
NMNM112938
NMNM112939
NMNM112940
NMNM112941
NMNM112942
NMNM112943
NMNM112944
NMNM112945
NMNM112946
NMNM112947
NMNM112948

NMNM112949

PAR NAME

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

DELETED

THE ALLAR CO

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

DAVID PETRO CORP

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

CAZA ENERGY LLC

MARBOB ENERGY CORP

MARSHALL & WINSTON INC

COG OPERATING LLC

WILSON RICHARD E ETAL

SAMSON RESOURCES CO

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

UPLAND CORP

PRIDE ENERGY CO

ARMSTRONG ENE CORP

UPLAND CORP

UPLAND CORP

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP

GONZALES DANIEL E

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP

THOMPSON J CLEO ETAL

R&R INVESTMENTS

TRILOGY OPERATING INC

L E JONES PROD CO

L E JONES PROD CO

October 2004

ADDRESS

PO BOX 1567

105 S4TH ST

116 W 1ST ST

105 S4TH ST

PO BOX 1767

PO BOX 227

PO BOX 50880

500 W TEXAS AVE
500 W TEXAS #1220
TWO W SECOND ST
105 S4TH ST

PO BOX 582

PO BOX 701950

PO BOX 1973

PO BOX 582

PO BOX 582

20 N BROADWAY
PO BOX 2475

20 N BROADWAY
20 N BROADWAY

325 N ST PAUL #4300

500 N SHORELINE #322

PO BOX 7606

PO BOX 1185

PO BOX 1185

Sale Results

CITY

GRAHAM
ARTESIA
ROSWELL
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
ARTESIA
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

TULSA

ARTESIA
MIDLAND

TULSA
ROSWELL
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
SANTA FE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
DALLAS
CORPUS CHRISTI
MIDLAND
DUNCAN

DUNCAN
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ST

X
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

>

>

X
OK
NM

>
OK
NM

>
>
OK
NM
OK
OK

X

X

>
OK

OK

ZIP

76450
88210
88201
88210
88211
88211
79710
79701
79701
74103
88210
79702
74170
88202
79702
79702
73102
87504
73102
73103
75201
78471
79708
73534

73534

Bid/Acre

$260.00
$250.00
$325.00
$250.00
$650.00
$340.00
$225.00
$840.00
$850.00
$400.00
$90.00
$650.00
$290.00
$600.00
$140.00
$150.00
$850.00
$310.00
$220.00
$180.00
$155.00
$2.00
$255.00
$110.00

$305.00

ACRES
248.87
640.00
480.00
320.00
360.00

80.00
320.00
40.00
160.00
40.00
320.00
800.18
367.28
49.27
160.00
800.00
640.00
1920.00
680.00
960.00
641.32
480.00
152.43
160.00
240.84

40.07

Total Bonus

$166,400.00
$120,000.00
$104,000.00
$90,000.00
$52,000.00
$108,800.00
$9,000.00
$134,400.00
$34,000.00
$128,000.00
$72,090.00
$239,200.00
$14,500.00
$96,000.00
$112,000.00
$96,000.00
$1,632,000.00
$210,800.00
$211,200.00
$115,560.00
$74,400.00
$306.00
$40,800.00
$26,510.00

$12,505.00



SERIAL
NMNM112950
NMNM112951
NMNM112952
NMNM112953
NMNM112954
NMNM112955
NMNM112956
NMNM112957
NMNM112958
NMNM112959
NMNM112960
NMNM112961
NMNM112962
NMNM112963
OKNM112964
OKNM112965
OKNM112966
OKNM112967
OKNM112968
OKNM112969
OKNM112970
OKNM112971
OKNM112972
OKNM112973
TXNM112974

TXNM112975

PAR NAME

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

XTO ENERGY INC

HIGH PLAINS PETRO

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

RED DOG ENTERPRISES

YATES DRILLING CO ETAL

CALPINE NATURAL GAS LP

XTO ENERGY INC

CALPINE NATURAL GAS LP

XTO ENERGY INC

XTO ENERGY INC

CALPINE NATURAL GAS LP

CALPINE NATURAL GAS LP

XTO ENERGY INC

R&R INVESTMENTS

THE BLANCO CO

FRACTAL OIL CO

FOLSON C CRAIG

CHESAPEAKE EXPL LP

CHESAPEAKE EXPL LP

REDLAND RESOURCES INC

APACHE CORP

UPLAND CORP

R&R INVESTMENTS

SAMSON RESOURCES CO

ANTERO RESOURCES | LP

R&R INVESTMENTS

October 2004

ADDRESS

810 HOUSTON ST

3860 CARLOCK DR

105 S4TH ST

10201 CR 120

105 S4TH ST

1200 17TH ST #770

810 HOUSTON ST

1200 17TH ST #770

810 HOUSTON ST

810 HOUSTON ST

1200 17TH ST #770
1200 17TH ST #770

810 HOUSTON ST

500 N SHORELINE #322
PO BOX 3010

10 W MAIN #212

8235 DOUGLAS AVE #1210
PO BOX 18496

PO BOX 18496

6001 NW 23RD ST

6120 S YALE #1500

PO BOX 582

500 N SHORELINE #322
TWO W SECOND ST
1625 17TH ST #300

500 N SHORELINE #322

Sale Results

CITY

FORT WORTH
BOULDER
ARTESIA
HESPERUS
ARTESIA
DENVER
FORT WORTH
DENVER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
DENVER

FORT WORTH

CORPUS CHRISTI

RUIDOSO

ARDMORE

DALLAS

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

TULSA

MIDLAND

CORPUS CHRISTI

TULSA

DENVER

CORPUS CHRISTI
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ST
TX
CcO
NM
Cco
NM
CcO
X
Cco
>
TX
CcO
Cco
>
TX
NM
OK
>
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
X
OK
CcO

X

ZIP
76102
80303
88210
81326
88210
80202
76102
80202
76102
76102
80202
80202
76102
78471
88355
73401
75255
73154
73154
73127
74136
79702
78471
74103
80202

78471

Bid/Acre
$115.00
$2.00
$7.00
$105.00
$5.00
$625.00
$590.00
$625.00
$155.00
$155.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,350.00
$210.00
$7.00
$60.00
$105.00
$155.00
$160.00
$360.00
$340.00
$430.00
$110.00
$170.00
$10,100.00

$360.00

ACRES
80.00
160.00
240.00
1760.00
480.57
1761.69
720.00
1600.00
1599.88
1559.01
320.00
80.00
160.00
40.00
3.50
4.99
86.63
80.18
120.00
80.00
40.00
1658.74
400.00
318.34
780.15

596.74

Total Bonus
$9,200.00
$320.00
$1,680.00
$184,800.00
$2,405.00
$1,101,250.00
$424,800.00
$1,000,000.00
$248,000.00
$241,800.00
$64,000.00
$16,000.00
$216,000.00
$8,400.00
$28.00
$300.00
$9,135.00
$12,555.00
$19,200.00
$28,800.00
$13,600.00
$713,370.00
$44,000.00
$54,230.00
$7,888,100.00

$214,920.00



